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 79 26407 ANNA NAGAR  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  79 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 26425 MADRAS HOST  3DISTRICT 3241 C  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 41 26426 MADRAS EAST  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 26429 MADRAS SOUTH MADRAS  6DISTRICT 3241 C  1  1  39 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 50 26430 CENTRAL MADRAS  6DISTRICT 3241 C  1  1  56 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 18 26441 PERAMBUR  14DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 26453 THIRUVANMIYUR  1DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 31613 MADRAS WEST  12DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 32476 MADRAS BESANT NAGAR  12DISTRICT 3241 C  1  1  28 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 33119 MADRAS PORUR  10DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 34572 MADRAS MARINA BEACH  10DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 35260 MADRAS METRO CENTRAL  9DISTRICT 3241 C  5  5  40 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 11 35656 MADRAS ABHIRAMAPURAM  7DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 35875 MADRAS CATHEDRAL  8DISTRICT 3241 C  7  10  42 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 52 36272 MADRAS EGMORE  6DISTRICT 3241 C  8  8  58 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 10 36417 MADRAS ELLIOTS BEACH  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 59 37499 MADRAS PARK TOWN  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  59 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 38104 MADRAS RAJA ANNAMALAIPURAM  3DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 39379 MADRAS MELVIN JONES  1DISTRICT 3241 C  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 40067 MADRAS PURASAWALKAM  1DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 40287 MADRAS NUNGAMBAKKAM  1DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 41253 MADRAS FORT ST GEORGE  24DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 42124 MADRAS GREATER  7DISTRICT 3241 C  4  4  19 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 171 43429 MADRAS VELLACHERY  1DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  172 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 44133 MADRAS MYLAPORE  7DISTRICT 3241 C  4  8  31 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 25 44134 MADRAS PRESIDENCY  3DISTRICT 3241 C  4  7  28 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 27 44268 MADRAS TEYNAMPET  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 46454 MADRAS T NAGAR  11DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 10 49423 MADRAS SAIDAPET  4DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 49718 MADRAS LUZ  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  30 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 43 50812 MADRAS CHEPAUK  24DISTRICT 3241 C  2  2  67 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 50813 MADRAS PASUMPON  11DISTRICT 3241 C  7  7  28 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 28 51003 MADRAS ALWARPET  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 53573 MADRAS STERLING AVENUE  10DISTRICT 3241 C  6  6  35 1  0  0 3  3  0  1

 14 53638 MADRAS COROMANDEL COAST  14DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 54313 MADRAS UNITED CITY  1DISTRICT 3241 C  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 55236 MADRAS GREENWAYS  3DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 76 57168 MADRAS GOLDEN CITY  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  76 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 58400 MADRAS SOUTH CITY  23DISTRICT 3241 C  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 58768 MADRAS KRS  5DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 60164 MADRAS GOLDEN JUBILEE  4DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 60165 MADRAS SINGARA CHENNAI  1DISTRICT 3241 C  1  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 59 61012 MADRAS PONMANAM  17DISTRICT 3241 C  15  21  76 0  0  0 17  4  0  0

 39 61958 MADRAS HARMONY  5DISTRICT 3241 C  7  7  44 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 24 63878 CHENNAI GKD MILLENNIUM  1DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 63883 CHENNAI GOLDEN CENTURY  7DISTRICT 3241 C  7  7  40 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 65 63905 CHENNAI SKYLINE  30DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  95 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 64637 CHENNAI ROYAL EXCELLENCE  32DISTRICT 3241 C  8  8  53 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 24 64675 CHENNAI VIDYODAYA  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 65190 CHENNAI SILVER PEARLS  28DISTRICT 3241 C  8  7  29 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 2 66562 CHENNAI MEENAKSHI  54DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 66705 CHENNAI GOLDEN PARK  10DISTRICT 3241 C  8  11  31 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 5 66781 CHENNAI AVISHKAR  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 68537 CHENNAI PANAGAL PARK  3DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 76034 CHENNAI AADHAVAN  1DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 97353 CHENNAI PERIAMET  2DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 7 97432 CHENNAI MID TOWN  2DISTRICT 3241 C  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 97618 CHENNAI ANBALAYA  10DISTRICT 3241 C  8  8  23 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 18 97638 CHENNAI ARKAY NAGAR  5DISTRICT 3241 C  6  4  23 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 16 98244 CHENNAI GOLDEN CULTURAL CAPITAL  4DISTRICT 3241 C  4  4  20 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 57 98297 CHENNAI GOLDEN FORT  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  57 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 95 99970 CHENNAI GOLDEN FRIENDS  2DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  97 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 100060 CHENNAI GOLDEN PARADISE  1DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 49 100497 PORT BLAIR  17DISTRICT 3241 C  14  14  66 0  0  0 14  0  0  0

 0 101118 CHENNAI GOLDEN ROSES  22DISTRICT 3241 C  5  9  22 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 13 102432 CHENNAI EDEN  12DISTRICT 3241 C  6  6  25 1  0  0 6  0  1  0

 30 105757 CHENNAI  GREEN AVENUE  2DISTRICT 3241 C  1  1  32 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 38 106132 CHENNAI EAST COAST  5DISTRICT 3241 C  5  5  43 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 6 106159 CHENNAI CORAL  1DISTRICT 3241 C  1  1  7 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 12 106189 CHENNAI ROYAL ASHOK NAGAR  1DISTRICT 3241 C  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 106287 CHENNAI GOLDEN BHARATH  8DISTRICT 3241 C  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 33 106288 CHENNAI GOLDEN SUN  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 106298 CHENNAI GLOBAL METRO WEST  15DISTRICT 3241 C  12  17  45 0  0  0 13  4  0  0

 18 106399 CHENNAI SUPER KINGS  11DISTRICT 3241 C  11  12  29 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

 20 106501 CHENNAI BEACH CITY  3DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 106755 CHENNAI GOLDEN GLOBE  9DISTRICT 3241 C  4  9  35 0  0  0 1  8  0  0

 19 107249 CHENNAI CENTRAL CITY  3DISTRICT 3241 C  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 22 108210 CHENNAI CELEBRITIES  3DISTRICT 3241 C  3  3  25 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 9 108568 CHENNAI GOLDEN STARS  6DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 108597 CHENNAI NEW PRESIDENCY  9DISTRICT 3241 C  4  4  30 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 21 108697 CHENNAI NATURALS  0DISTRICT 3241 C  1  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 37 109039 CHENNAI MARINA LIGHT HOUSE  7DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 109052 CHENNAI TULIPS  3DISTRICT 3241 C  1  3  14 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 38 109148 CHENNAI GOLDEN CHARIOT  15DISTRICT 3241 C  2  2  53 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 33 109230 CHENNAI GOLDEN HEARTS  31DISTRICT 3241 C  9  9  64 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 12 109991 CHENNAI AAA GOPALAPURAM  7DISTRICT 3241 C  6  6  19 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 29 111451 CHENNAI EVERGREEN  2DISTRICT 3241 C  2  2  31 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 111699 CHENNAI GREEN CITY  3DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 112050 CHENNAI GOLDEN BROTHERS  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 112055 CHENNAI ROYAL ELITE  4DISTRICT 3241 C  4  5  18 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 23 115176 CHENNAI SUPREME  1DISTRICT 3241 C  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 115299 CHENNAI NESAM CITY  3DISTRICT 3241 C  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 22 116201 CHENNAI COAST LINE  3DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 116944 CHENNAI GOLDEN TOWERS  2DISTRICT 3241 C  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 117421 CHENNAI M P MANIVANNAN  3DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 117422 CHENNAI WISDOM  3DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 117424 CHENNAI METRO FRIENDS  11DISTRICT 3241 C  7  7  37 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 49 117425 CHENNAI SANGAMAM  7DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 119643 Chennai Sunrisers  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 119645 Chennai Thayagam  6DISTRICT 3241 C  4  4  11 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 39 120089 Chennai Pattinam  17DISTRICT 3241 C  11  11  56 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 12 120134 Chennai White City  8DISTRICT 3241 C  4  4  20 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 9 120193 Chennai Motherland  8DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 122411 Chennai Metro Shining Stars  2DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 122981 Chennai Bright Vision  3DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 123805 Chennai Phoenix  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 124537 Chennai Marina Garden  12DISTRICT 3241 C  4  4  21 4  0  0 4  0  4  0

 22 125252 Chennai Eden City  3DISTRICT 3241 C  2  2  25 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 29 125253 Chennai Royal Challengers  2DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 125460 Chennai Centennial  12DISTRICT 3241 C  3  5  52 2  0  0 5  0  1  1

 46 125529 Chennai Kongunadu  13DISTRICT 3241 C  2  2  59 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 4 125628 Chennai Elite Stars  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 25 126410 Chennai Centennial Friends  4DISTRICT 3241 C  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 126441 Chennai Centennial Harmony  5DISTRICT 3241 C  4  5  14 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 40 126952 Chennai Arcot Road  10DISTRICT 3241 C  10  10  50 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 19 128238 Chennai Sunshine  10DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 129472 Chennai KVG  4DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 129843 Chennai Metro Kingdom  6DISTRICT 3241 C  5  8  13 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 6 130517 Chennai Sengathir  3DISTRICT 3241 C  3  3  9 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 18 130784 Chennai Green Park  1DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 131015 CHENNAI PALLAVARAM  1DISTRICT 3241 C  2  2  10 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 10 131348 Chennai Metropolis  1DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  11 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 14 131685 Chennai Sukras  2DISTRICT 3241 C  3  3  16 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 4 132271 Chennai Jasmine  8DISTRICT 3241 C  1  1  12 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 4 132742 Chennai Mylai Kabali  2DISTRICT 3241 C  1  2  6 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 23 134784 Chennai Millennium Friends  22DISTRICT 3241 C  12  16  45 0  0  0 14  2  0  0

 19 134819 Aberdeen Andaman  3DISTRICT 3241 C  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 134822 Chennai Mylai Pearls  15DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 134928 Chennai Anchor City  2DISTRICT 3241 C  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 25 135725 Chennai Aayush  6DISTRICT 3241 C  7  7  31 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 18 135751 Chennai Frontline  7DISTRICT 3241 C  1  2  25 2  0  0 1  1  1  1

 17 135791 Chennai Supreme Stars  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 138831 Chennai South Stars  20DISTRICT 3241 C  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 25 139250 Chennai Aram Seiyya Virumbu  4DISTRICT 3241 C  4  4  29 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 12 139409 Chennai Thirumangalam  4DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 141534 Chennai Reinforce  6DISTRICT 3241 C  4  5  16 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 17 142068 Chennai Golden Hands  18DISTRICT 3241 C  9  11  35 0  0  0 2  9  0  0

 16 142088 Chennai Power House  10DISTRICT 3241 C  10  10  26 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 10 143654 Chennai Green Fields  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 143813 Chennai Dynamics  4DISTRICT 3241 C  5  6  26 0  0  0 4  2  0  0
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 22 143881 Chennai Symphony  2DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 144902 Chennai Motherland Friends  13DISTRICT 3241 C  3  5  28 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 22 146152 Chennai Unicorns  7DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 146414 Chennai Chola Stars  5DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  8 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 39 147512 Chennai Maanagaram  2DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 147919 Chennai Fusion  2DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 148121 Chennai Begonia  3DISTRICT 3241 C  3  3  22 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 13 150449 Chennai Rainbow  2DISTRICT 3241 C  1  3  15 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 15 150846 Chennai Scholars  3DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 150859 Chennai Infinity  8DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 151373 Chennai Noble Knights  7DISTRICT 3241 C  5  6  17 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 8 153704 Chennai Kalam  12DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 154020 Chennai Seven Seas VIP  5DISTRICT 3241 C  4  5  24 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 23 154319 Chennai Tamil Sangam  5DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 154374 Chennai Great Mission  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 154430 Chennai Diamonds  10DISTRICT 3241 C  10  10  22 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 29 155248 Chennai Dawn  10DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 155249 Chennai Helping Hands  9DISTRICT 3241 C  4  7  22 0  0  0 2  5  0  0

 23 172088 Chennai Metro Town  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 172418 Chennai Helping Stars  4DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 172443 Chennai Golden Pillars  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 174203 Chennai Rising Sun  2DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 174212 Chennai Marina Octagon  1DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 174262 Chennai Aram  5DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 174381 Chennai Royal Kings  2DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 178320 Chennai Guindy Friends  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 178381 Chennai Eden Stars  7DISTRICT 3241 C  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 22 179773 Chennai Power Stars  8DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 22 180671 Chennai Global Synergy  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 181650 Chennai Anbin Udhayam  8DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 181684 Chennai Yuva Bharathi  21DISTRICT 3241 C  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 30 183373 Chennai Super Stars  7DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 183400 Chennai Healing Hands  8DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 183404 Chennai Dynamic Friends  6DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 185434 Chennai Alpha Pride  4DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 185987 Thirumylai  0DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 191087 Chennai Radiance  3DISTRICT 3241 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 191088 Chennai Skypark  4DISTRICT 3241 C  4  4  21 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 4,088  5,256 1,168
 178

 388  447  11  3  0358 89  7  4
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